In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q O 2
the Insolvency (England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

ean o Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Company details

o
compayrantr [0 [ 8]0 6 [0 [0[4 8

*ABXHSODE"
A09 #21

12/01/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |M SOURCE LIMITED
|TIA HADEN HILL CONSTRUCTION

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) ‘Joseph Gordon Maurice

Surname ‘ Sadler

E Liquidator’'s address

Building name/number ‘ Cumberland House

St ‘35 Park Row

reet

Post town ‘ Nottingham

County/Region ‘

Foscods N[e[1[ [s[ele[

Country '

E Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) ‘ © Other liquidatar
Use this section to tell us about

Surname ‘ another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number | © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street i another liquidator.

Post town |

County/Region I

o[ [ [ [ [ [ [

Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

o e ol [alelil

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

¥ Staternent of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
Liguidator's signature | Sionature
X o\ X

Signature date W,ﬁg* W’W EWF‘TW

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but i
you do 1t will help Companies House if there 1s a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

J G M Sadler

’ Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP

Arbthess Cumberland House,
35 Park Row
|
Post town Nottingham
Coun*yiRegian
e Infefa] Telele[
Coun*ry

l DX

1 Teiepnone

0115 871 7490

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

{1 The company rame and number match the
information held on the public Register,

[0 You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the wehsite at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of affairs

Name of company Company number
M SOURCE LIMITED 08960048 |

Statement as to the affairs of

M SOURCE LIMITED
of Hales Court
Stourbridge Road
Halesowen

West Midlands

B63 3TT

on the 09 January 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up.

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement
of the affairs of the above named company as at 09 January 2018.

Full name Stephen James Finn

Signed %

Dated éf?// //ap




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to
Realise
£ £
|
Assets Subject to Specific Charge __ [
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Cash at Bank on Appoiniment 4,376 4,378
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 159,727 21,815
Tangible Assets 3,868 2,300
Available to preferential creditors 167,971 28,491

Signature

Date: (“7// // 4




A1~ SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to

Realise
£ £
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 28,491
Liabllities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 28,491
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 28,491
Debts secured by fioating charge 8]
Totat assets available to unsecured creditors 28,491
Unsecured non-preferential claims
{(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Director's Loan Account {8,946)
HM Revenue and Customs (25,560)
Trade and Expense Creditors (54,657)
(89,162)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (60,671)
(excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Share Capital.
£1 Ordinary shares (10
(10
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members {60,681)

The totat number of employees included in the above summary is 0 and the

total of their claims 1s £0.00.

The total number of consumers included in the above summary is 0 and the

total of their claims is £0 60

NOTES:

The Estimated Statement of Affairs, which should be read in conjunction with any attached notes, does not take

into account the costs of the Insolvency process.

Signature

Date:

2/t /15




\%\\\\h\u :are(]

~ ameudig

HrE ELAMIEYUS|IIAA
a]e)s3 jeuisnpu|

00°0 08°¢Zls 9S0[D JaWUoW 0L HUn PSiWIT SadlAIsS 10jud|y
Xz zd weyburung
G889} xeg Od

0070 8102Z/10/60 000 ‘sjusulied Aouepunpay 921A19S ADUBA|OSU|
ZZ| 863N auk] uodn
aliseomaN uojusqbuo
‘MBIA ed uoiuag 'zoze
d8 WA ‘nun Bupuey

000 G6'665'GE sluie|n) Aouaajosy| SLUOISNS) °g BNUBASY WH
Z4€
0LON weybumoN uoje3

000 89'9¢l Buo7 ‘peoy wie spisi4 P17 uonels siiy
VS PAM PUBIDIN

189an uojdweulaalopn pajWwi] SIC10EHUOD

00°0 00°096 'peoy Ausaig | Buipel] feqo|s
M8

0c1 |0odiaa] apiskesiap [BUORRUISIU}

000 Zr L0L' L) ‘peoy Agled £8-1/ Joallg YJomLio4
339 LON weybumoN

000 00'9v6'8 MOY YIEH GE O/2 () rs 'uuly
Vvar LM UOIDULLIEAA
peOY Ja}sayouey ‘sueT

000 GO6P.'GE abpug 's)Jop premio pajwiI ylomuwio ldepy

Pi?Y JUEBLITE|D

3 A&janoas jo anjep uaAalB Ayunoas ajeq Ayunoas Aue jo sjielaq | 3 199p Jo Junowy (sposjsod ypm) ssauppy J0 J0JIpald Jo aweN

pray Aunoes Aue Jo s|iejeq, Jepun payguap) ale uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) ul Apedoud JsAo sh1) Jo UoUSIa: BuiWIE|D S10)pa1d pue Sjuawsaibe sjes [eUOIPUOD
10 Buises| |aneYd ‘aseyaind-aiiy Japun s10)pal) (S0UBAPE Ul pied BABY OYM S19WNSU0D pue saako|dwa Jawio) 'saako|dwd Jdaoxa) SICHpaJD |8 $epnjpu] 31 ON

Q3LINIT A2HN0S N - SHIAWNSNOD ANY STIAO0TJNI ONIANTOXT SHOLIAIND ANVJINOD L8




Fopifh e

— - sameudig

00°01 ‘|eyoL
NH6 299
SPUBIPIA 1SBAA UBMOSTIEH
U339 1sINH
00§ 00} g 00} saleys AleUIDIO L3 SAUQ UG £ |  uuld sawer usydais | Z
rdg ¥41 21ysdoiyg piojja)
abe|a Asjme Joneq Awalar
00'g 0aQ'L g 0ol saleys Aeulpl( L3 epusin g IDpUBRXSlY WIqoy i
3 dn pejles 3 dn pajjes aleys | 3 play 3 aleys jo pIay
junowe jejol Jad Junowy Saleys JO JaCLUNN | JunoLue [BUlLON saleys jo adA} (apooysod yym) ssaippy | Japjoyaieys Jo aweN | ‘ON

d3aLINIM 324N0S N - SYAATOHIHVHS O

(uoissessod s Auedwoo ayy uj Auadold Jaao e jo uonue)al Bulwied Aue pue sjuswaalbe sjes
jeuoIlpUoD Jo Buises| [a)eyo ‘eseyoind aliy Jopun SIONPaLd OS[e aie Asy} Jayjaym sjedipul pue) ssolalas pue spoob Jo Addns ey Joy aoueape ul pred sjunowe Buiwlielo
{uoissayoud 1o Yelo ‘ssauisng ‘apel) s|ENPIAIPUI 8U} JO 3pisino Ajuiew 1o Ajloym ale 1ey) sasodind Joy Bunoe [enpialpul Ue a1) SISWNSUOD 248 OUM S10}IP2ID ||B apn|oul 'SioN

N

BUCN

3 Ajunoas Jo anjep

uaalb Ajunoas ayeq

pidy
Knaas Aue Jo spiejad

3199p JO Junowy

(apoajsod yum} ssaippy

J2WINSUGD JO SWEN

(suscdap ‘B8 ‘saoines 10 spoob jo A|ddns ay) jo aoueape ui pled sjunowe Buiwie|n sjuaio 1o SiewWwoysnd)

Q311NN 30UN0S N - SHOLIg3ED Y3INNSNOI ANVJINOD €9

‘uolssassod s Auedwod ay} uj Apadosd Jeao api jo uoualal Buiies Aue pue syuswesibe
a|es [euoypuod Jo Buises| |Ileyo ‘aseyaind sily Japun siolpasd as|e ale Aue §i sjeaipul pue) Auedwoa sy jsuieBe swie|d saey oym sasholdwa e apnjou SjoN

iIN

auoN

3 AJiNo9s JO anjep

uaalb fjunoaes ajeq

PRy
Ajunoas Aue jo s|iejag

3 199p jo junowy

(apooysod yum) ssaappy

aadojdwa jo awepN

(seshojdwae Jatuioy Buipnpoui)

J3LINIT 33YN0S N - SHOLIA3yD IIA0TdINT ANVYJINOD 29




